
West Campus 
Shuttle Stop

Day-of-Game 
Credit Card Only
$30 Public

Day-of-Game 
Credit Card Only
$40 Public 

ADA Accessible
$30 Public - Credit Card 

Day-of-Game 
Credit Card Only
$60 Public 

Football Parking Shuttles

Map Legend

ADA Accessible 
Shuttle Stop

Livery/RideShare
Drop-off/Pick-up

Scooter/Bike Share
Drop-off

The following football parking shuttles operate continuously beginning six
hours before kickoff until one hour after the game:

West Campus Football Shuttle: Shuttles run from Mount Hall Loop on West 
Campus to the Herrick Drive Transit Hub. 

ADA Accessible Shuttle: Shuttles run from the ADA Accessible Lot, 

located north of St. John Arena, to Gate 22 on the east side of Ohio 

Additional shuttle information is available at ttm.osu.edu.

 
Saturday, Aug. 30 ∙ Columbus, OH
Texas Longhorns

 
Saturday, Oct. 11 ∙ Urbana-Champaign, IL
Illinois Fighting Illini

 
Saturday, Oct. 4 ∙ Columbus, OH
Minnestoa Golden Gophers

 
Saturday, Nov. 22 ∙ Columbus, OH
Rutgers Scarlet Knights

 
Saturday, Nov. 8 ∙ West Lafayette, IN
Purdue Boilermakers

 
Saturday, Nov. 29 ∙ Ann Arbor, MI
Michigan Wolverines

 
Saturday, Oct. 25 ∙ Madison, WI
Wisconsin Badgers

 
Saturday, Nov. 15 ∙ Columbus, OH
UCLA Bruins

 
Saturday, Sept. 27 ∙ Seattle, WA
Washington Huskies

 
Saturday, Nov. 1 ∙ Columbus, OH
Penn State Nittany Lions

 
Saturday, Sept. 7 ∙ Columbus, OH
Grambling Tigers

Saturday, Sept. 21 ∙ Columbus, OH
Ohio University Bobcats

2025 Ohio State Football Schedule

Annual CampusParc Permit Holders: No-cost entry is provided into day-of-
game lots and garages by scanning a valid access keycard. 

Football Parking
2025 Season Day-of-Game

Road Closure


